1 Page 1-line 5 Before "and" insert "reappropriating funds;".
2
3 Page 8-above line 21 Insert and renumber as necessary:
4
5 "(c) One hundred twenty-five thousand dollars ($125,000.00) 
6 or as much thereof as is available from unexpended, unobligated 
7 funds as contained in 2018 Wyoming Session Laws, Chapter 134, as 
8 amended by 2019 House Bill 0001, Section 313(p)(v), as enacted 
9 into law, is hereby reappropriated to the school foundation program